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Resultado Provas

Exame: 1-2017

Pais: COLOMBIA Posto Aplicador: INSTITUTO CULTURAL BRASIL - IBRACO -
N° da Inscricdo  Nome Nivel
201701003888  ADRIANA MARCELA CUBIDES CASTRO INTERMEDIARIO
201701004403  ADRIANA MARIA CULMA TIMOTE INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701004411  ADRIANA MERCEDES REDONDO GELVEZ INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701003894  ALBA LORENA ROJAS MORENO INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701003554  ALEJANDRA ALBARAN VEGA INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701002872  ALEJANDRA ABREU RAMOS AVANCADO SUPERIOR
201701002591  ALEJANDRO LAGUNA CARDENAS INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701001957  ALEXANDRA GONZALEZ CAICEDO AVANCADO
201701004264  ALIX DEL CARMEN HERRERA HERRERA INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701002750  ANA MARIA ZUNIGA VELASCO AVANCADO
201701003499  ANA MARIA FERNANDA RAMIREZ TOVAR INTERMEDIARIO
201701000117 ANDREA JULIANA ZULUAGA PARRA AVANCADO SUPERIOR
201701002881  ANDREA NATALIA MONTENEGRO PEREZ INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701004300 ANDREA XIMENA MARROQUIN MORENO INTERMEDIARIO
201701001350 ANDRES ALDANA CRUZ INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701002588 ANDRES CAMILO GOMEZ CALCETERO INTERMEDIARIO
201701004654  ANDRES FELIPE CARRILLO GASCA INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701005209 ANDRES FELIPE GALLEGO DURAN SEM CERTIFICACAO
201701004722  ANDRES MAURICIO CABANZO RAMIREZ AVANCADO
201701003756  ANGELA CAMILA POLANCO CALDERON AVANCADO
201701003957 ANGELA MARIA BLANCO NIETO INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701001795  ANGELICA HOLGUIN ALZATE AVANCADO SUPERIOR
201701004450  ANGELICA JOHANNA PUENTES GIL INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701005188  ANGELICA MARIA AVILA MOLINA INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
201701003034  ANGELICA MARIA GUZMAN RIOS SEM CERTIFICACAO

201701005210 ANGIE CATALINA QUINTERO RIVERA INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR



201701004595
201701003154
201701002642
201701004434
201701004355
201701002699
201701004097
201701002232
201701002085
201701003469
201701004892
201701004274
201701003729
201701003051
201701002468
201701003441
201701004898
201701003173
201701002401
201701004396
201701002291
201701004919
201701003617
201701001971
201701003436
201701001086
201701002712
201701003305
201701001097
201701004051
201701002867
201701003574
201701002904
201701002487
201701003289

ANGY CAROLINA VILLAMIL DUARTE
AVRIL ESNEHYDER COTACIO CHILITO
BERTHA LUCIA ARDILA GOMEZ
BYRON GIOVANNY OSPINA FLORIDO
CAMILO ANDRES MICAN RINCON
CAMILO ANDRES ROJAS CANTOR
CAMILO ANDRES FINO AFANADOR
CARLOS AVELLA MORA

CARLOS ALBERTO BERNAL RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS ANDRES VELASCO SAENZ
CARLOS FERNANDO REINOSO PARIS
CARLOS GABRIEL ENRIQUEZ ZUNIGA
CARLOS STEVEN SOSA HERNANDEZ
CAROLINA ANDREA LORA SOTELO
CATALINA LEON

CATERIN AREVALO ZAMORA

CATHERINA NEYS YISSENIA VELANDIA SANCHEZ

CECILIA GARCIA VELANDIA

CECILIA CRISTINA ACOSTA LOPEZ

CESAR GENEY

CESAR ALFONSO PARADA SANCHEZ
CHRISTIAN CAMILO RUIZ CHAVES

CONNI GUEVARA URREGO

CRISTIAN ALBERTO TORRES LONDORNO
CRISTIAN JAVIER RUIZ ALVAREZ
DAGOBERTO DE JESUS SANJUAN SANTOS
DALIA ESTEFANIA TORRES VARGAS
DANIA VANESSA CARRENO BARRERA
DANIEL ANTONIO HOYOS MOGOLLON
DANIEL DE JESUS GARAVITO VILLARREAL
DANIELA MOGOLLON MONTAGNE
DANIELA VANESSA PALMA ARROYO
DARWIN RONDON PENUELA

DAVID MERZ

DAVID ARTEAGA GONZALEZ

INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO

SEM CERTIFICACAO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
SEM CERTIFICACAO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
SEM CERTIFICACAO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
SEM CERTIFICACAO
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR



201701004543
201701001609
201701000425
201701004673
201701003447
201701004040
201701005077
201701003532
201701005272
201701002635
201701003635
201701003748
201701005140
201701001968
201701003093
201701003408
201701002456
201701003114
201701004680
201701004558
201701004132
201701004917
201701005182
201701000391
201701004313
201701004025
201701003594
201701003246
201701002684
201701004697
201701004588
201701003409
201701004699
201701001651
201701003460

DAVID ALEJANDRO INFANTE RIOS
DAVID ALEJANDRO CASTILLO SALAZAR
DAVID LEONARDO GUEVARA GARCES
DIANA RAMIREZ CAMACHO

DIANA CAROLINA CUELLAR SANCHEZ
DIANA MARGARITA TORRES JIMENEZ
DIANA MARIA ROJAS MARTINEZ

DIANA MILENA BOCANEGRA NINO
DIANA PAOLA MOLINA GOMEZ

DIEGO ALBERTO CORTES JIMENEZ
DIEGO ANDRES PEREZ LARA

DIEGO AUGUSTO MORENO DIAZ
DIEGO FELIPE MOSQUERA BURBANO
DIEGO FERNANDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
DIEGO URIEL MONTANO CAMELO
DORA LILIA MARIN DIAZ

DUVAN ANDRES MAYORGA PINILLA
EDWIN GIOVANNY SALGADO GUZMAN
EDWIN JAIR LOPEZ AMAYA

EDWIN JAIR RAMIREZ CHARRY

EILYN AKIRA DE LA ROSA GUZMAN
ELENA ROCIO RAMIREZ ORDONEZ
ELIA MARIANA DURAN VALERO

ERIKA CONSUELO SANCHEZ CANCELADO
ERIKA JHOANA LONDONO

ERIKA JOHANNA CRUZ ORTIZ

ERIKA JULIET CARVAJAL HERNANDEZ
ESTEFANIA MAGYAROFF

FELIPE VELEZ MORENO

FELIX EDUARDO SALCEDO CONSUEGRA
FRANCESSCA PAOLA ACEVEDO SAYLE
FRANCY DANIELA ALBA PATINO
FREDDY ARIEL PEDRAZA FELIZZOLA
FREY DAVID SIERRA MENDOZA
GABRIEL ERNESTO BARRERO TAPIAS

INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO

SEM CERTIFICACAO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR



201701004408
201701005156
201701005222
201701003519
201701005220
201701004693
201701004049
201701001894
201701003595
201701001201
201701004167
201701004388
201701001170
201701000396
201701002372
201701005167
201701003699
201701004473
201701004045
201701002049
201701004581
201701003427
201701002234
201701002700
201701003933
201701003050
201701004437
201701003000
201701003609
201701002763
201701003592
201701003833
201701002641
201701004398
201701002787

GERMAN ALEJANDRO LOPEZ ARDILA
GINNY ROCIO LUNA RODRIGUEZ

GLORIA BELEN MACHADO

GUSTAVO ADOLFO CASALLAS BERMUDEZ

HACENETH SHANTALL PRIETO RODRIGUEZ
HECTOR ALEJANDRO SOLORZANO RODRIGUEZ

INGRID ZABALA

INGRID ROCIO GONZALEZ CRUZ
INGRID XIMENA ARIAS HODGE

ISABEL CRISTINA LOSADA AGREDO
IVAN DARIO COLMENARES RAMIREZ
IVAN DAVID ROJAS GARZON

JAMER YADIR CARABALI CAMACHO
JAMIE ALEJANDRA GARZON PARRA
JANETH MENDIETA CORREA

JANIER MORENO CORREA

JAVIER DAVID VILLARREAL CHINCHILLA
JAVIER MAURICIO PROANOS BERMEO
JEIMY MARCELA ZABALA SALDANA
JEISON STEVENS FUENTES RIOS
JENNY MARCELA LONDORNO LUNA
JESUS ALBERTO DURAN TURIZO
JESUS ANTONIO GUTIERREZ SAURITH
JHON ALEXANDER DIEZ MARULANDA
JHON JAIRO MONTOYA BARBOSA
JOHAN FERNEY RODRIGUEZ ROMERO
JOHAN SEBASTIAN BERNAL NINO
JOHN ALEXANDER PERDOMO AGUILAR
JOHN JAIRO ARIAS GOMEZ

JORGE ENRIQUE CORREA BAUTISTA
JORGE LEONARDO MORENO ABRIL
JORGE LUIS AVILA LEON

JORGE MARIO APONTE MOTTA

JOSE ANDRES NIVIA RIVEROS

JOSE BERNARDO BETANCOURT RAMIREZ

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

SEM CERTIFICACAO
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO



201701000193
201701005267
201701002407
201701001621
201701002839
201701002841
201701005111
201701004593
201701002920
201701002956
201701003052
201701005270
201701004282
201701003580
201701005026
201701002295
201701003128
201701004564
201701003963
201701002311
201701003292
201701001664
201701003916
201701004401
201701005089
201701005214
201701003515
201701005253
201701003720
201701002440
201701004030
201701004981
201701003307
201701002918
201701003775

JOSE DAVID PLATA DUARTE

JOSE DAVID COTES RINCONES

JOSE ERNESTO GUEVARA CARDENAS
JOSE ERWIN VILLARREAL ESCOBAR
JOSE IVAN LIZARAZO TORRES

JOSE MARIO MENDOZA NAVIA

JUAN ROZO

JUAN CAMILO CORTES ROJAS

JUAN CARLOS SERRANO CASAS
JUAN CARLOS MONTANEZ ORTEGATE
JUAN DAVID CORTES ARIZA

JUAN DAVID VIVAS HERNANDEZ

JUAN ESTEBAN MAYORQUIN GUEVARA
JUAN FELIPE MORALES

JUAN GABRIEL ARCILA BAUTISTA
JUAN MANUEL PINZON FERREIRA
JUAN MANUEL GALINDO BELLO

JUAN MANUEL MENGUA MARQUEZ
JUAN PABLO GARCIA FORERO

JUAN PABLO GIL LOPEZ

JUAN SEBASTIAN PACHECO RIVEROS
JUAN SEBASTIAN DAZA MARTINEZ
JUAN SEBASTIAN GIRALDO MARTINEZ
JULIAN FELIPE AMAYA RESTREPO
JULIANA RIVAS BADILLO

JULIET CAROLINA CASTRO MORALES
JULIETH PAOLA SALAMANCA PUERTO
JUSTINE PRIETO RODRIGUEZ

KATIA ALEXANDRA OSPINO BEJARANO
KELLY CATALINA FORERO LUQUE
KEVIN FERNANDO FLOREZ BONILLA
LAURA VALENZUELA

LAURA CORTES ROBAYO

LAURA RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO
LAURA ALEJANDRA SUAREZ

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
SEM CERTIFICACAO
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO



201701003489
201701002662
201701003895
201701003152
201701004389
201701003658
201701001756
201701001640
201701002095
201701004990
201701004103
201701002484
201701004810
201701004213
201701004270
201701003498
201701004365
201701005178
201701003561
201701003838
201701003857
201701004195
201701001715
201701002352
201701002945
201701001134
201701005261
201701002051
201701005255
201701004635
201701002976
201701004574
201701001928
201701003598
201701003989

LAURA ANDREA ORTEGA CORREDOR
LAURA ANGELICA PUENTES PUENTES
LAURA CAMILA RAMIREZ MARQUEZ
LAURA STEFANNY LEON TORRES
LAURA VANESSA MORENO VILLAMIZAR
LAURA VICTORIA QUISHPE CONTRERAS
LEIDI DADIANA PARRA VALDERRAMA
LINA GABRIELA BAYONA PINEDA

LINA MARIA GONZALEZ JIMENEZ

LIZTH ALEXANDRA VALENCIA GUERRERO
LUCAS BENJAMIN STUCKY BYLER

LUIS FERNANDO SOLANO MATAJIRA
LUISA AVILA

LUISA MARIA CARABALI SANCHEZ
LUISA MARIA CASTANO

MANUEL JAIME MURILLO JARAMILLO
MARCELA CAMPO CHAPENA

MARIA ALEJANDRA CARO HERNANDEZ
MARIA ALEJANDRA GOMEZ MEJIA
MARIA ALEJANDRA HOLGUIN MAYORDOMO
MARIA ANGELA RENGIFO DE LIMA
MARIA CAMILA FORERO FIQUITIVA
MARIA CAMILA CELY MORENO

MARIA CAMILA RUIZ EXPOSITO

MARIA CAMILA FERRUCHO CALLE
MARIA CAMILA PUENTES TRIANA

MARIA FERNANDA GIRALDO OSORIO
MARIA FERNANDA LINARES CEBALLOS
MARIA PATRICIA NINO CALDERON
MARIA PAULA URREGO CALDERON
MARIA PAULA QUINTERO GOMEZ
MARIA XIMENA FORERO FARIAS
MARIANA DEL ROCIO BELTRAN DUARTE
MARIO LOBO ROMERO
MARITZA HELENA CASAS URREGO

INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
SEM CERTIFICACAO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO

SEM CERTIFICAGAO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR



201701002716
201701004613
201701002202
201701003955
201701004276
201701003313
201701003202
201701004507
201701004452
201701003560
201701003680
201701004251
201701002174
201701002998
201701002718
201701003920
201701004918
201701003930
201701000554
201701004451
201701003749
201701003826
201701004626
201701004395
201701003512
201701005275
201701003807
201701004332
201701001967
201701005236
201701003183
201701001680
201701004537
201701004442
201701002624

MARY ALEJANDRA MEDINA CASTILLO
MARY HELLEN BURBANO CERON
MARY LUZ MONSALVE YARCE
MAYRA ALEJANDRA ROJAS CHAVEZ
MICHELLE MATEUS YEPES

MIGUEL ANGEL VESGA BUITRAGO
MILENA ESTEFANY ZEA CASTRO
NATALIA LUCILA MURCIA PAEZ
NATALIA ROSA LOPEZ BADEL
NATALY MORALES

NATHALIA MORALES

NAYIBE JIMENEZ PEREZ

NELSON DAVID SUAREZ URIBE
NICOLAS PEREIRA GARCIA

NICOLAS PINEDA SALAZAR

NICOLAS ESTEBAN RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO
OMAR DAVID PARADA CHACON
OSCAR IVAN TRILLOS SIERRA

PABLO JOSE GARCIA

PAOLA ANDREA AGREDA QUIJANO
PAULA ANDREA CABRERA RUEDA
PAULA ANDREA ROMERO GONZALEZ
PAULA ANDREA RAMIREZ JIMENEZ
PAULA ANDREA ARDILA NAVAS
PAULA XIMENA RUIZ CAMACHO
PEDRO JAVIER HERNANDEZ NURILLO
PEDRO VICENTE PARRA HENDE
PIEDAD CALLE URIBE

RAMIRO ANDRES SANTOS REYES
RAUL HERNAN DAZA RAMOS
RICARDO ALEJANDRO PENA PINZON
ROBERTO JOSE BUITRAGO BEJARANO
ROBIN ORIZON CARDENAS PAREDES
RODRIGO CASTIBLANCO

SAMUEL EDUARDO ALVAREZ SPULVEDA

INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO

SEM CERTIFICACAO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
SEM CERTIFICACAO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR



201701003783
201701002046
201701002559
201701004397
201701000739
201701000202
201701002652
201701003413
201701004600
201701003929
201701003753
201701002177
201701002637
201701002447
201701002845
201701004381
201701002981
201701005269
201701001035
201701002003
201701001813
201701003625
201701002977

SANDRA JULIETH HENAO TORO
SANDRA PATRICIA AREVALO RAMIREZ
SANTIAGO OROZCO LEIVA

SANTIAGO ALVAREZ MARTINEZ
SEBASTIAN HERRERA ARANGUREN
SERGIO ANDRES RINCON HERNANDEZ
SERGIO ANDRES RIVAS CALDERON
SERGIO LEONARDO BENITEZ DIAZ
SETH ALESSANDRO ACEVEDO SAYLE
SHIRLEY NATALIA ROZZO GAVIRIA
SILVIA VANESSA VELEZ VEGA
STEFANY HERNANDEZ ARRIETA
STEFANY HAMON CAICEDO
VALENTINA CORTES ACUNA
VALENTINA RAMIREZ

VALERIA ESCOBAR ZEA

VIVIANA MARCELA ESQUIVEL ROMERO
WALTER ANDRES RIANO DAZA
WENDY CAMILA REYES AGREDO
YESID MAURICIO BUENDIA ABRIL
YESSICA NATHALYEE GOMEZ JEREZ
YORELY NATALIA VALERO LADINO
ZAHIRA LORENA GARCIA GUACHETA

INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
INTERMEDIARIO
AVANCADO

AVANCADO
INTERMEDIARIO SUPERIOR
AVANCADO

AVANCADO SUPERIOR



